
CAMP HOLIDAY Trip  Schedule 2018 (**Schedule may change)  

 
*SESSION I – TEMPLE HILLS CAMPUS 

 

Wednesday June 27,
, 
2018 

Allentown Splash Park 

Time: 12-4pm 

Cost: $5.00 

 

Thursday June 28, 2018 

Chucky Cheese (Camp t-shirt required) 

Time: 10 am – 1 pm 

Cost: $12.00 (includes lunch & tokens) 

 

Wednesday July 4, 2018 

Camp Closed 

Holiday 

 

Friday July 6, 2018 

Temple Hills Skate Palace (Camp t-shirt required) 

Cost: $13.00 (includes entry & skates, two slices of pizza, and drink) 

Time: 10am – 1 pm 

 

Wednesday July 11, 2018 

Allentown Splash Park 

Time: 12-4 pm 

Cost: $5.00 

 

Thursday July 12, 2018 

Sky Zone (Camp t-shirt required) 

Time: 12-3;30 pm 

Cost: $20 (Two-hours playtime plus sky socks) 

 

Wednesday July 18, 2018 

Universal Soul Circus (Camp t-shirt required) 

10:30 Show 

Cost: $15.00 

 

Thursday July 19, 2018  

Celebrate Pastor Kim’s Birthday (Pink Party) 

South Campus (Combined Camps 

11 am – 3 pm 

Lunch will be provided for all campers and counselours 

 

Tuesday July 24, 2018 

DC Duck Tour (Camp t-shirt required) 

Cost: TBD 

Time: 10 am – 1pm 

 

Friday July 27, 2018 

Six Flags (Camp t-shirt required) 

9 am – 4 pm 

Cost: $35 (For non season passes) 

 

 



Monday July 30, 2018 

Bible Museum (Camp t-shirt required) 

Ages: 7-12 

10:30 Entry Time  

Cost: $5.00 

 

Thursday August 2, 2018 

Bring-A-Dish Day 

10 am 3:15 pm  

All Campers and counselors must bring a dish 

North & South Camps at Campus South  

 

Wednesday August 8, 2018 

Allentown Splash Park 

Time: 12 – 4 pm 

Cost: $5.00 

 

Friday August 10, 2018 

End of The Year Program -2 pm  

*SOUTH CAMPUS 

Last Day of Session I Camp  

Close at 4:30 pm No After Care 

 

*SESSION II  - TEMPLE HILLS CAMPUS 

 

Wednesday August 15, 2018 

Allentown Splash Park 

Time: 12 – 4 pm 

Cost: $5 

 

Friday August 17, 2018 

Movie Day Out (Camp t-shirt required) 

Cost: $12.00 

 

Monday August 20, 2018 

Madame Tussauds Wax Museum (Camp t-shirt required) 

Cost: $13.00 (Money is due 8/13) 

 

Wednesday August 22, 2018 

Allentown Splash Park 

Time: 12 – 4 pm 

Cost: $5.00 

 

Friday August 24, 2018 

Last day of  Session II Camp 

Camp closes at 4pm  

No Aftercare 

 

 

*If your child is unable to attend any of the trips they must remain home until the following day. If 

your child is late and misses the bus for our trips they will not be allowed to meet us at the trip 

location. CAMP T-SHIRTS IS TO BE WORN FOR ALL OFF CAMPUS TRIPS EXCEPT FOR 

ALLENTOWN SPLASH PARK. NO EXCEPTIONS! 


